Automatic capacitor banks with detuned filters, static system
R6-17
Capacitor banks with detuned filters with thyristors
PLUS FRE f-f
State-of-the-art intelligent capacitor banks
that are capable of measuring the three in-
stallation phases and compensating the total
power factor consumption of each phase in

R6-18
References
Capacitor banks with detuned filters with
thyristors
PLUS FRE f-f
Dimensions
kvar Composition Switch (A) Cable section
(mm2)
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions (mm)
width x height x depth
Type Code
440 400
87,5 72 ( 12,5 + 25 + 50 ) 200 50 300 1060 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF4-87,5-440 R69000
100 83 ( 25 + 25 + 50 ) 250 95 325 1060 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF4-100-440 R69001
125 103 ( 25 + 50 + 50 ) 400 95 345 1060 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF4-125-440 R69002
150 125 ( 3 x 50 ) 400 95 355 1060 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF4-150-440 R69003
175 145 ( 25 + 50 + 100 ) 400 120 365 1060 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF4-175-440 R69004
200 165 ( 50 + 50 + 100 ) 400 150 380 1060 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF4-200-440 R69005
250 207 ( 50 + 100 + 100 ) 630 185 390 1060 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF4-250-440 R69006
300 248 ( 3 x 100 ) 630 240 410 1060 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF4-300-440 R69007
300 248 ( 50 + 50 + ( 2 x 100 )) 630 240 430 1360 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF6-300-440 R69008
350 289 ( 50 + ( 3 x 100 )) 630 2x150 445 1360 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF6-350-440 R69009
400 331 ( 4 x 100 ) 800 2x185 460 1360 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF6-400-440 R69010
400 331 ( 50 + 50 + ( 3 x 100 )) 800 240 550 1760 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF8-400-440 R69011
450 372 ( 50 + ( 4 x 100 )) 1000 2x185 587 1760 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF8-450-440 R69012
500 413 ( 5 x 100 ) 1000 2x240 621 1760 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF8-500-440 R69013
500 413 ( 50 + 50 + ( 4 x 100 )) 1000 2x240 638 1760 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF8-500-440 R69014
550 455 ( 50 + ( 5 x 100 )) 1250 2x240 658 1760 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF8-550-440 R69015
600 496 ( 6 x 100 ) 1250 2x240 685 1760 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF8-600-440 R69016
600 496 ( 50 + 50 + ( 5 x 100 )) 800 / 400 240/95 870 2720 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF12-600-440 R69017
650 537 ( 50 + ( 6 x 100 )) 630 / 630 2x150/95 907 2720 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF12-650-440 R69018
700 579 ( 7 x 100 ) 800 / 630 2x185/240 944 2720 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF12-700-440 R69019
750 620 ( 50 + ( 7 x 100 )) 800 / 630 2x185/2x150 981 2720 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF12-750-440 R69020
800 661 ( 8 x 100 ) 2 x 650 2x185/2x185 1016 2720 x 1900 x 650 PLUS FREF12-800-440 R69021
PLUS FREF8
PLUS FREF12 = 2 x PLUS FREF6
PLUS FREF6
930